Srl# Rank
11
2 2
3 8
4; 4
5 5
8 6
T 7
8 8
9 8
10 9
11 10

PRN

1211719000246

1211719016056

1211719008457

1211719007375

1211720000051

1211719016063

1211719006255

1211719006309

1211719011594

1211719007351

1211719011792

Seat
No

1192

2765

4570

4366

1372

2794

4336

4310

5139

3706

5114

Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pune-411 007
LL.B.(2017 Pattern)
Second Year Merit List (out of 1000) Apr-2020

Student Name

PURI RAHUL
GAJANAN Mother -
LATA

PRANAV MISHRA
Mother - SUSHMA
MISHRA

BHANDARKAR
SHREEPRASAD
SHARADCHANDRA
Mother - SANDHYA

AMIT KUMAR Mother
- SAVITA SINGH

GANGURDE
ARCHANA SHANKAR
Mother - SHOBHA

SUNIL KUMAR
MAHARANA Mother -
JHUNU MAHARANA

PADAVKAR ADITYA
NIVAS Mother -
BEENA

GADE PRIYANKA
SAHEBRAO Mother -
CHHAYA

SHAIKH KARISHMA
HAMID Mother -
RUKHSANA

GIRI AMITKUMAR
SHIVABACHAN
Maother - INDIRAVATI

RAICHURKAR
RESHMA ATUL
Mother -
RAICHURKAR
MANJUSHA

College Name

I.L.S. LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWPQ10050)

NAVJEEVAN LAW
COLLEGE,
NASHIK,NASHIK
(CLWNO017760)

ABHINAV EDUCATION
SOCIETY'S LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP012110)

D.E.S.LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP012100)

N.B.T. LAW
COLLEGE,NASHIK
(CLWNO17430)

NAVJEEVAN LAW
COLLEGE,
NASHIK,NASHIK
(CLWN017760)

BALAJI LAW

COLLEGE, TATHAWADE,P

UNE (CLWPO011970)
BALAJI LAW

COLLEGE,TATHAWADE P

UNE (CLWP011970)
S.N.B.P. LAW

COLLEGE,PIMPRI,PUNE

(CLWP014970)

MODERN LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP011980)

S.N.B.P. LAW

COLLEGE,PIMPRI,PUNE

(CLWP014970)

Total
Score

795

792

780

767

765

764

752

751

751

741

740

31-Aug-2021

Ciass Title

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

Director

Board Of Examinations & Evaluation
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Sri# Rank
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 6
8 7
9 7
10 7
1 8
12 9

13 10

PRN

1211601728

1211717015198

1211717009722

1211717008961

1211717018489

1211717019097

1211717009258

1211500899

1211717018618

1211717021809

1211717009753

1211717021502

1211717012425

Seat
No

4494

4840

1112

1025

4362

4621

1019

2251

4559

3234

1223

3627

2195

Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pune-411 007
LL.B.(2017 Pattern)
Third Year Merit List (out of 1000) Apr-2020

Student Name

PATIL SHRUTI
RAVINDRA Mother -
ANITA

HARISHANKAR
CHOUDHARY Mother
- KALAWATI DEVI

KEDAR TEJAS
SANJAY Mother -
ANITA

BHAGWAT ASHWIN
JANARDHAN Mother
- SHARDA

AGARWAL ISHA
SANJAY Mother -
PRATIBHA

MINAL MAHENDRA
JANUGADE Mother -
NITA

AYUSHI MITTAL
Mother - SAVITA
KESARWANI

KIRAD DIPTY
UMAKANT Mother -
PRAMODINI

VIDWANS ABHISHEK
VINAY Mother -
SANGEETA

JHAMTANI
ARCHANAKAUR
ASHOKSINGH
Mother - MEENAKAUR

SAPAR SOURABH
SANJAY Mother -
UJAWALA

TANMAYEE
CHANDRATRE
Mother - MITALI

JAGTAP PRAJAKTA
PRADEEP Mother -
SUJATA

College Name

D.E.S.LAW
COLLEGE PUNE
(CLWP012100)

POONA DISTRICT
ASSOCIATION'S LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP011840)

I.L.S. LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP010050)

I.L.S. LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP010050)

D.E.S.LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP012100)

ABHINAV EDUCATION
SOCIETY'S LAW
COLLEGE PUNE
(CLWP012110)

LS. LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP010050)

AKHIL BHARATIYA
MARATHA SHIKSHAN
PARISHAD'S Y. C. LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP010320)

D.E.S.LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP012100)

PAD. DR. D.Y.PATIL LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP014300)

I.LL.S. LAW
COLLEGE ,PUNE
(CLWP010050)

MARATHWADA
MITRAMANDAL'S
SHANKARRAO CHAVAN
LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP014310)

AKHIL BHARATIYA
MARATHA SHIKSHAN
PARISHAD'S Y. C. LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP010320)

Total
Score

941

894

881

877

876

875

875

861

861

861

857

852

849

31-Aug-2021

Class Title

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

irector

Board Of Examinations & Evaluation
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