## Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune-411 007

## LL.B.(2017 Pattern)

## Second Year Merit List (out of 1000) Apr-2020

Srl#	Rank	PRN	Seat No	Student Name	College Name	Total Score	Class Title
.1	1	1211719000246	1192	PURI RAHUL GAJANAN Mother - LATA	I.L.S. LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP010050)	795	First Class With Distinction
2	2	1211719016056	2765	PRANAV MISHRA Mother - SUSHMA MISHRA	NAVJEEVAN LAW COLLEGE, NASHIK,NASHIK (CLWN017760)	792	First Class With Distinction
3	3	1211719008457	4570	BHANDARKAR SHREEPRASAD SHARADCHANDRA Mother - SANDHYA	ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP012110)	780	First Class With Distinction
4	4	1211719007375	4366	AMIT KUMAR Mother - SAVITA SINGH	D.E.S.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP012100)	767	First Class With Distinction
5	5	1211720000051	1372	GANGURDE ARCHANA SHANKAR Mother - SHOBHA	N.B.T. LAW COLLEGE,NASHIK (CLWN017430)	765	First Class With Distinction
6	6	1211719016063	2794	SUNIL KUMAR MAHARANA Mother - JHUNU MAHARANA	NAVJEEVAN LAW COLLEGE, NASHIK,NASHIK (CLWN017760)	764	First Class With Distinction
7	7	1211719006255	4336	PADAVKAR ADITYA NIVAS Mother - BEENA	BALAJI LAW COLLEGE,TATHAWADE,P UNE (CLWP011970)	752	First Class With Distinction
8	8	1211719006309	4310	GADE PRIYANKA SAHEBRAO Mother - CHHAYA	BALAJI LAW COLLEGE,TATHAWADE,P UNE (CLWP011970)	751	First Class With Distinction
9	8	1211719011594	5139	SHAIKH KARISHMA HAMID Mother - RUKHSANA	S.N.B.P. LAW COLLEGE,PIMPRI,PUNE (CLWP014970)	751	First Class With Distinction
10	9	1211719007351	3706	GIRI AMITKUMAR SHIVABACHAN Mother - INDIRAVATI	MODERN LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP011980)	741	First Class With Distinction
11	10	1211719011792	5114	RAICHURKAR RESHMA ATUL Mother - RAICHURKAR MANJUSHA	S.N.B.P. LAW COLLEGE,PIMPRI,PUNE (CLWP014970)		First Class With Distinction

**Board Of Examinations & Evaluation** 

## Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune-411 007

LL.B.(2017 Pattern)
Third Year Merit List (out of 1000) Apr-2020

Srl#	Rank	PRN	Seat No	Student Name	College Name	Total Score	Class Title
1	1	1211601728	4494	PATIL SHRUTI RAVINDRA Mother - ANITA	D.E.S.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP012100)	941	First Class With Distinction
2	2	1211717015198	4840	HARISHANKAR CHOUDHARY Mother - KALAWATI DEVI	POONA DISTRICT ASSOCIATION'S LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP011840)	894	First Class With Distinction
3	3	1211717009722	1112	KEDAR TEJAS SANJAY Mother - ANITA	I.L.S. LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP010050)	881	First Class With Distinction
4	4	1211717008961	1025	BHAGWAT ASHWIN JANARDHAN Mother - SHARDA	I.L.S. LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP010050)	877	First Class With Distinction
5	5	1211717018489	4362	AGARWAL ISHA SANJAY Mother - PRATIBHA	D.E.S.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP012100)	876	First Class With Distinction
6	6	1211717019097	4621	MINAL MAHENDRA JANUGADE Mother - NITA	ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP012110)	875	First Class With Distinction
7	6	1211717009258	1019	AYUSHI MITTAL Mother - SAVITA KESARWANI	I.L.S. LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP010050)	875	First Class With Distinction
8	7	1211500899	2251	KIRAD DIPTY UMAKANT Mother - PRAMODINI	AKHIL BHARATIYA MARATHA SHIKSHAN PARISHAD'S Y. C. LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP010320)	861	First Class With Distinction
9	7	1211717018618	4559	VIDWANS ABHISHEK VINAY Mother - SANGEETA	D.E.S.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP012100)	861	First Class With Distinction
10	7	1211717021809	3234	JHAMTANI ARCHANAKAUR ASHOKSINGH Mother - MEENAKAUR	PAD. DR. D.Y.PATIL LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP014300)	861	First Class With Distinction
11	8	1211717009753	1223	SAPAR SOURABH SANJAY Mother - UJAWALA	I.L.S. LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP010050)	857	First Class With Distinction
12	9	1211717021502	3627	TANMAYEE CHANDRATRE Mother - MITALI	MARATHWADA MITRAMANDAL'S SHANKARRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP014310)	852	First Class With Distinction
13	10	1211717012425	2195	JAGTAP PRAJAKTA PRADEEP Mother - SUJATA	AKHIL BHARATIYA MARATHA SHIKSHAN PARISHAD'S Y, C, LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP010320)	849	First Class With Distinction

Director

**Board Of Examinations & Evaluation**